HIGH VOLTAGE DC CONTACTOR
Selector guide of our product offering
Download Datasheets, 2D prints and 3D Models at: Littelfuse.com/DCN © 2022 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Current (A) Max
Voltage (V)
Coil Voltage
(V)
Mounting

Current (A) Max
Voltage (V)
Coil Voltage
(V)
Mounting
Type
Aux
Contacts Polarized Applications Part Number Product
Image
50
60
12
Side No No
DCNLM50NB12
A
24 DCNLM50NB24
48 DCNLM50NB48
60 DCNLM50NB60
900
12
Bottom
Yes Yes DCNHR50QF12 B

Current (A) Max
Voltage (V)
Coil
Voltage (V)
Mounting
Type
Aux
Contacts Polarized Applications Part Number Product
Image
125
60
12
Side No No
DCNLJ125NB12
A
24 DCNLJ125NB24
60 DCNLJ125NB60
DCNLH125NB60
110
12
Side No Yes
DCNLJ125PD12
24 DCNLJ125PD24
60 DCNLJ125PD60
150
750
12 Bottom
No Yes

48
Bottom DCNLR200NB48 H
Side
DCNLB200NB48 LDCNLB200NB48-01
DCNLH200NB48 IDCNLJ200NB48
DCNLM200NB48 J
DCNLM200NB48-01 K
60
Bottom DCNLR200NB60 H
Side DCNLB200NB60 L
DCNLJ200NB60
I110
12
Side No Yes
DCNLH200PD12
24 DCNLH200PD24
DCNLJ200PD24
60 DCNLH200PD48
900 12 ~ 24 Bottom
Yes Yes DCNHR200QFA DNo DCNHR200MFA
No Yes DCNHR200PFA ENo DCNHR200NFA
Application Key Transportation including; truck, bus, material handling, construction and agriculture Stationary including; telecom power supplies, UPS, industrial and alternative energy
G
Product Images
A B C ED F H I LJ K
HIGH VOLTAGE DC CONTACTOR
Selector guide of our product offering
Download Datasheets, 2D prints and 3D Models at: Littelfuse.com/DCN © 2022 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 011623-C
Application Key Transportation including; truck, bus, material handling, construction and agriculture Stationary including; telecom power supplies, UPS, industrial and alternative energy
Current (A) Max
Voltage (V)
Coil
Voltage (V)
Mounting
Type
Aux
Contacts Polarized Applications Part Number Product
Image
250
60 12 Side No No DCNLJ250NB12-01 A
110 12 Side No Yes DCNLJ250PD12 B
900
12 ~ 24
Bottom
Yes